
18:25

CLASS 1

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 11 Bill STOGIANNOS ENDURO WAY GR 1 HONDA CRF 250 RX 23:22:59

2 12 Nektarios APOSTOLOU
SPAROS RACING, 
DKRACING

GR 1 KTM EXC 250 F 34:16:02

CLASS 2

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 244 Tomas MILLET ENDURO GREECE ES 2 KTM EXV 350 F 21:19:34

2 233 Markus AUCHMANN RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 2 HUSQVARNA FE 350 21:28:48

3 3 Michele CIRILLO PRO AL RACING TEAM IT 2 HUSQVARNA TE 300 22:16:11

4 23 Dennis SCHANS MEMO TOURS NL 2 KTM EXC 350 F 22:42:58

5 28 Mark LAGEWEG MEMO TOURS NL 2 KTM EXC 350 F 23:14:41

6 222 Antonio PATRIZIO SAHARA PROJECT IT 2 MIGLIANICO 350 23:16:25

7 22 Bert VEENJE MEMO TOURS NL 2 L KTM EXC 350 F 24:19:24

8 211 Frank DE MIK MEMO TOURS NL 2 KTM EXC 350 F 25:02:00

9 26 Lodie BOELHOUWER MEMO TOURS NL 2 KTM EXC 350 F 25:05:34

10 25 Gerben LIEVERDINK MEMO TOURS NL 2 V HUSQVARNA FE 350 25:08:01

11 24 Nico DEKKER MEMO TOURS NL 2 HUSQVARNA FE 350 25:57:56

12 17 Polytimi KYRIAKOPOULOU OFFROADTEAM GR 2 W SHERCO SEF 300 29:32:55

13 200 Henk NIJMEIJER MEMO TOURS NL 2 L HUSQVARNA FE 350 34:54:48

CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS UPDATE:



CLASS 3

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 30 Sandro CALESINI AMX IT 3 V KTM EXC 450 21:19:58

2 33 Martin KALT TINU CH 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:03:33

3 305 Jan VONDRASEK CZECH BEER RALLY TEAM CZ 3 KTM EXC 450 22:06:57

4 300 Moritz HENNEFELD RALLYE 4 YOU DE 3 KTM EXC 450 22:27:48

5 302 Werner KORRODI RALLYE 4 YOU CH 3 V KTM EXC 450 22:38:40

6 35 Mark HURLSTON DESERT ROSE RACING UK 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:51:34

7 38 Payr WOLFGANG RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:59:47

8 36 Manfred FLADER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V KTM RALLY 450 RR 23:57:58

9 306 Lejon FOKKEMA MEMO TOURS NL 3 KTM EXC 450 24:24:17

10 37 Gunther NIERLICH RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V KTM RALLY 450 RR 28:28:47

11 4 Timo HEINEN RALLYE 4 YOU DE 3 HUSQVARNA FE 450 28:37:07

12 31 Robbert PLARINA MEMO TOURS NL 3 KTM EXC 450 34:40:14

CLASS 4

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 1 Roberto BARBIERI PRO-AL RACING TEAM IT 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 21:09:39

2 42 Roman GRUBER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 4 KTM EXC 500 22:23:47

3 41 Jiri KALAT CZECH BEER RALLY TEAM CZ 4 KTM EXC 500 22:41:51

4 9 Jan ZATKO SLOVAK 4 RALLY TEAM SK 4 L KTM EXC 500 23:04:32

5 45 Dominik HETZER RALLYE 4 YOU CH 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 23:42:44

6 49 Christos PELOUSIS BRAAAAP GOAT GR 4 BETA RR 480 23:58:16

7 412 Pim SPANJER MEMO TOURS NL 4 R KTM EXC 500 25:22:20

8 441 Alexander Max KLEINEDLER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 4 HUSQVARNA FE 501 26:04:53

9 44 Hugh MACKAY DESERT ROSE RACING GB 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:54:03

10 47 Lovell GRAHAM DESERT ROSE RACING UK 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:54:06

11 43 Lee MASON DESERT ROSE RACING UK 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:38:31

CLASS 5

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 52 Frederick SCHEIFLER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 5 HUSQVARNA 701 21:33:45

2 51 Olly BASSI UK 5 HUSQVARNA 701 25:38:27



CLASS QUAD

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 71 Roland WIESER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT QUAD YAMAHA RAPTOR 700R 33:50:55

2 72 Kenny VAN EERD MEMO TOURS NL QUAD YAMAHA 36:56:55

3 73 Rene VAN EERD MEMO TOURS NL QUAD YAMAHA 36:52:26

CLASS SSV

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 88
Vick VERSTEIJNEN              
Teun Van DAL

QFF RACING ADVENTURES NL SSV CAN AM X3 SOUTH R900 21:44:18

2 87
Jasper VERSTEIJNEN      Jelle 
Van LIMPT

QFF RACING ADVENTURES NL SSV CAN AM X3 SOUTH R900 25:44:30

3 86
Kees BOX                       Rene 
BOX

QFF RACING ADVENTURES NL SSV CAN AM X3 SOUTH R900 27:06:19

4 83
Yves CLAIR                      Tom 
GIBERT

GREEN FREEZE FR SSV CAN AM MAVERICK XRS 28:23:56

5 84
Riza Ocan SCHMIDT              
Joel EBBERS

QFF RACING ADVENTURES NL SSV CAN AM X3 SOUTH R900 30:59:40

6 85
Ruud VOLLEBREGT                 
Milou VOLLEBREGT

QFF RACING ADVENTURES NL SSV CAN AM X3 SOUTH R900 32:12:32

7 81
Martien JIMMINK             
Nettie JIMMINK

MEMO TOURS NL SSV GPS CAN AM MAVERICK XRS

8 82
Simon PEETOOM            
Yvonne PEETOOM

MEMO TOURS NL SSV GPS CAN AM MAVERICK XRS



CLASS ADVENTURE

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 421 Ruud STAM MEMO TOURS NL CHALL KTM EXC 500

2 95 Barbara SCHRIEBL RALLYE 4 YOU AUT CHALL W KTM EXC 450

3 96 Humbert RANGGER HUBSI AUT CHALL HUSQVARNA FE 501

4 94 Michel THEMMEN MEMO TOURS NL CHALL

5 92 Jens BURGER MEMO TOURS DE CHALL KTM EXC 500

6 18 Marianne RINGROSE UK CHALL W BMW F750 GS

7 97 Stefan KIPP MOTOWORDSTOURS DE CHALL KTM ADV 1190R

8 133 Luc De HAAS RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL CHALL KTM EXC 450

9 111 Dave OUWEHAND RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL ADVEN BMW R1250GS

10 122 Mike POSTMA RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL ADVEN BMW R1250GS

11 155 Karian Van ROEST RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL ADVEN W BMW F850GS

12 144 Sharlon HELLEMENT RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL ADVEN YAMAHA TENERE 700



CLASS VETERANS

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 244 Tomas MILLET ENDURO GREECE ES 2 V KTM EXV 350 F 21:19:34

2 30 Sandro CALESINI AMX IT 3 V KTM EXC 450 21:19:58

3 33 Martin KALT TINU CH 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:03:33

4 302 Werner KORRODI RALLYE 4 YOU CH 3 V KTM EXC 450 22:38:40

5 35 Mark HURLSTON DESERT ROSE RACING UK 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:51:34

6 38 Payr WOLFGANG RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:59:47

7 36 Manfred FLADER RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V KTM RALLY 450 RR 23:57:58

8 25 Gerben LIEVERDINK MEMO TOURS NL 2 V HUSQVARNA FE 350 25:08:01

9 37 Gunther NIERLICH RALLYE 4 YOU AUT 3 V KTM RALLY 450 RR 28:28:47

CLASS LEGENTS

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 9 Jan ZATKO SLOVAK 4 RALLY TEAM SK 4 L KTM EXC 500 23:04:32

2 22 Bert VEENJE MEMO TOURS NL 2 L KTM EXC 350 F 24:19:24

3 44 Hugh MACKAY DESERT ROSE RACING GB 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:54:03

4 47 Lovell GRAHAM DESERT ROSE RACING UK 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:54:06

5 43 Lee MASON DESERT ROSE RACING UK 4 L KTM EXC 500 28:38:31

6 200 Henk NIJMEIJER MEMO TOURS NL 2 L HUSQVARNA FE 350 34:54:48

CLASS ROOKIE

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 412 Pim SPANJER MEMO TOURS NL 4 R KTM EXC 500 25:22:20

CLASS WOMENS

No Name Team Nat. Class
SUB 

CLASS Bike TOTAL

1 17 Polytimi KYRIAKOPOULOU OFFROADTEAM GR 2 W SHERCO SEF 300 29:32:55

2 95 Barbara SCHRIEBL RALLYE 4 YOU AUT CHALL W KTM EXC 450

3 155 Karian Van ROEST RIDING ADVENTURE TEAM NL ADVEN W BMW F850GS

4 18 Marianne RINGROSE UK CHALL W BMW F750 GS


